Farnell Page 632 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:30
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

48 Vdc ±12 Vdc ±42 mA IA4812S 872-7678 - -
Nominal Input Output Voltage Output Current Dimensions Mftrs.
Voltage (WxHxD) List No. Order Code
3.3V dc (2.97 - 3.63V dc) 3.3V dc 303mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0303SC 117-5765
5V dc (4.5 - 5.5V dc) 3.3V dc 303mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0503SC 117-5767
5V dc (4.5 - 5.5V dc) 5V dc 200mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0505SC 117-5757
5V dc (4.5 - 5.5V dc) 9V dc 111mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0509SC 117-5768
5V dc (4.5 - 5.5V dc) 12V dc 83mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0512SC 117-5754
5V dc (4.5 - 5.5V dc) 15V dc 66mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE0515SC 117-5759
12V dc (10.8 - 13.2V dc) 5V dc 200mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE1205SC 117-5756
12V dc (10.8 - 13.2V dc) 9V dc 111mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE1209SC 117-5769
12V dc (10.8 - 13.2V dc) 12V dc 83mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE1212SC 117-5758
12V dc (10.8 - 13.2V dc) 15V dc 66mA 11.48x7.46x6.00 NKE1215SC 117-5760
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
NKE0303SC 117-5765● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE0503SC 117-5767● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE0505SC 117-5757● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE0509SC 117-5768● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE0512SC 117-5754● 504.00 – – – – – –
NKE0515SC 117-5759● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE1205SC 117-5756● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE1209SC 117-5769● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE1212SC 117-5758● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00
NKE1215SC 117-5760● 522.00 507.00 493.00 477.00

385691
SIL Package
Vin Vo Mftrs. List No. Order Code
5 ±5 NMA0505SC 102-1428
5 ±9 NMA0509SC 102-1429
5 ±12 NMA0512SC 102-1431
5 ±15 NMA0515SC 102-1433
12 ±5 NMA1205SC 102-1435
12 ±9 NMA1209SC 102-1437
12 ±12 NMA1212SC 102-1439
12 12 — —
12 ±15 NMA1215SC 102-1441
24 ±5 NMA2405SC 102-1443
24 ±12 NMA2412SC 102-1445
24 ±15 NMA2415SC 102-1447
48 ±5 NMA4805SC 102-1449
48 ±12 NMA4812SC 102-1451
205917
DIL Package
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
NMA0505DC 102-1427
— —
NMA0512DC 102-1430
NMA0515DC 102-1432
NMA1205DC 102-1434
— —
— —
NMA1212DC 102-1438